	^_	0004 -	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
	<u> </u>	·200 4		
	R C			<u>annon</u>
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONE	(Label (Label)			o 195 =
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACH	10268	3514 ⁻	EOF.	
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACH 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES 1. ROX Wilhelmus Josephus	3) (Abaigivona(3)); " "	1.0		50 E
1. DOM, William Good opila	2.25.04) 		28
3. 5.	1 1 - 1	4.		68 O
5. 7.		8.		1.23
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYI	NG PARTY(IES) ATTACH			
1 70011101171211711112(0) 01 001112111	140 1 ATTI 1 (120) ATTIAOTT			
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECE	IVING INTEREST:			
NAME: ASML NETHERLANDS B.V.				
ADDRESS: De Run 1110, NL-5503 LA	Veldhoven, The Netherla	nds		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(I		⊠NO		
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOC			, , , ,, ,,,,,	
(Submit herewith only one document)	nt for recordation—multiple	e copies of same Assigr	nment signed by differ	ent inventors is one
document)		DECT FYES	DATE: F-b	1000
	HOLE PART INTE CSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY	RESI EXEC.	DATE: February 7, 2	2003
	RIFIED TRANSLATION			
	OTHER:	<u>L</u>		
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECL		WITH: (NOTE: IE DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)	ALATION I TILLD HELL	WITH (MOIL III DAI)	LO ON DECEMBATIO	IN AND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). O	THERS ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attached?	YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1* INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	M## # # #	14 INVENTOR
series code/serial no	if not in item 1			if not in item 1
TO BE ASSIGNED 308294				
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom	Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOL	VED:	
Concerning Document Should be M	lailed:	APPLNS 1 + PAT	$TS \underline{0} = TOTAL =$	<u>1</u>
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	10785046	7 AMOUNT OF FEE	DUF: (Code 581)	
Intellectual Property Group	10/02040	7. AMOUNT OF FEE DUE: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40		
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102			¥.0	
·				
		O DI FACE OLLABOR	TO OUR DEPOSIT ACC	COUNT
5.5ATTY DKT:			10 0011 DEI 0011 A00	000111
_	D 0000 044 110	NUMBER: 03-3975		
P 308294	P-0300.011-US	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO	81468	308294
P 308294 MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	81468 CLIENT NO.	308294 MATTER NO.
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be	CLIENT REF.	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	81468 CLIENT NO.	308294 MATTER NO.
P 308294	CLIENT REF.	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	81468 CLIENT NO.	308294 MATTER NO.
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be	CLIENT REF.	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop	308294 MATTER NO.
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be	CLIENT REF.	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop	308294 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be	CLIENT REF.	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct 10. Total number of pacover sheet, attachmen	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this ents and document	308294 MATTER NO.
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Ablu L David	CLIENT REF.	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this ents and document	308294 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Signature	CLIENT REF.	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct 10. Total number of pacover sheet, attachmen	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this ents and document	308294 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Signature Attorney: John P. Darling	CLIENT REF.	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct 10. Total number of pacover sheet, attachmed (do not file dup. Cove	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this ents and document r sheet)	308294 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Signature Attorney: John P. Darling Reg. No. 44,482	CLIENT REF. elief, the foregoing informa	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct 10. Total number of prover sheet, attachme (do not file dup. Cove Date: February 25,	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached cop ages including this ents and document risheet)	308294 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Signature Attorney: John P. Darling Reg. No. 44,482 Atty/Sec: JPD/RSP TEL:	CLIENT REF. elief, the foregoing informa (703) 905-2045	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct 10. Total number of procover sheet, attachmed (do not file dup. Cove) Date: February 25, FAX: (703) 9	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached copages including this ents and document risheet) 2004 05-2500	308294 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Signature Attorney: John P. Darling Reg. No. 44,482 Atty/Sec: JPD/RSP TEL:	CLIENT REF. elief, the foregoing informa	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct 10. Total number of procover sheet, attachmed (do not file dup. Cove) Date: February 25, FAX: (703) 9	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached copages including this ents and document risheet) 2004 05-2500	308294 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of
P 308294 MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Signature Attorney: John P. Darling Reg. No. 44,482 Atty/Sec: JPD/RSP TEL:	CLIENT REF. elief, the foregoing informa (703) 905-2045	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required tion is true and correct 10. Total number of procover sheet, attachmed (do not file dup. Cove) Date: February 25, FAX: (703) 9	81468 CLIENT NO. and any attached copages including this ents and document risheet) 2004 05-2500	308294 MATTER NO. y is a true copy of

30436182_1.DOC

PAT-114X 5/02

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appin. Sole or Joint

. or Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. P 300520 P-0300.010-US

M# Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In the undersigned, to	consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other go wit:	od and v	valuable consideration paid to each of
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(1) BOX, Wilhelmus Josephus (3) (5)	(2 (4	
the receipt and suffi and transfer(s) unto	ciency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned :	who at t	he request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
INSERT	ASML NETHERLANDS B.V.		
NAME(S) OF	De Run 1110		
ASSIGNEE(S)	NL-5503 LA Veldhoven, The Netherlands		
& ADDRESS(ES)			
	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as LITHOGRAPHIC APPARATUS, DEVICE MANUFACTURING MANUFACTURING AN OPTICAL ELEMENT for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters	G METHO	OD, AND METHOD OF
NOTE → → (Complete	(A) ☐ even date herewith (B) ☐ on		
line A, B and/or C)	(C) ⊠ in U.S. Appin. No. 10/307,485	filed	December 2, 2002
said ASSIGNEE, for its inte hereinafter act on behalf of Al essential by ASSIGNEE to	ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. the undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the above address to ins	ed agree(s) its successo	that the attorney of record in said application shall ors, assigns and legal representatives, deerned
	VIORS DATE SI		WITNESSES
1): Rex	Wilhelmus Josephus	7.20	Miranda ten Bras
2)	Williamus Josephus		Milanda ten Blas
Name:			
3)			
Name:		·	
Name: 4)			
Name:			

N_VIRGINIA_30347911_1

RECORDED: 02/25/2004

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 015024 FRAME: 0447